
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:30

A  TV Ibbenbüren S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 3 1 6 10 13

257

15:2

10
25

14 15 17 21 23 Auszeit

13:1
21:9

Ende
18:10

B  TV Jahn Rheine II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

37 15 25 38 7 18

10

╳
10

1 2 3 5 9
Auszeit

0:5

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:13

B  TV Jahn Rheine II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 25 9 30 18 11

1023

3:12

0
8

1
9

3
10

5 6 7 Auszeit

1:7
8:20

Ende
18:32

A  TV Ibbenbüren R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 3 1 6 10 13

257

18:7

╳
18

4
20

7
21

13
25

14 15
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 14 wU16
gemischt

B  TV Jahn Rheine II vs. TV Ibbenbüren A

Spiel 13 02.11.2024 17:30 Uhr

Anne-Frank-Schule
49477 Ibbenbüren
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B  TV Jahn Rheine II 11/14

7 Palifrova, Angela X

9 Brümmer, Alina X
11 Roß, Josephine X
15 Bensch, Alina X
18 Kos, Lena X

23 Winnemöller, Teresa X
25 Heckhuis, Leni X
29 Schmitz, Jule
30 Zhemchugova, Anna X
37 Eikelkamp, Juliane X

38 Schwerdt, Henrike X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Wegmann, Felina E

C

A  TV Ibbenbüren 7/14

1 Wobben, Annelie X
3 Henze, Lilli X
6 Matis, Sofia X

7 Acar, Amara X
9 Pesiridou, Maria X

10 Fromme, Lisa X
13 Yasatemur, Ecrin Cey… X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Wels, Martin E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Jahn Rheine

II
TV Ibbenbüren A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 10 1 40 25 1 1 2
2 1 0 10 2 19 25 1 1 0

3

3 1 0 20 59 50 2 2 2
Start: 17:30 Ende: 18:32 Dauer: 1:02

Sieger: TV Ibbenbüren

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Tollkühn, Nora 1

2 Uenningmann, Valentina 2

Schr. Kaya, Lina
Assist. Gümüs, Eda
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